77 CORESUMMER BOULDERING LEAGUE R1 SCORES

Below are the results of R1 of the Summer Bouldering League at Depot Manchester.

ROUND 1 RESULTS
JUNIOR 7-11 FEMALE

1 Isolde Powell Junior 7-11 50
JUNIOR 7-11 MALE
1 Charlie Groves Junior 7-11 70
2 Joshua Lau Junior 7-11 55
3 Matthew Jones Junior 7-11 27
JUNIOR 12-15 FEMALE
1 Lucie Cooper Junior 12-15 110
2 Corinne Powell Junior 12-15 108
JUNIOR 12-15 MALE
1 Oliver Jepson Junior 12-15 29
MASTERS MALE 45+
1 Tim Bertenshaw Masters Male 45+ 119
2 Matt Spragg Masters Male 45+ 27
SENIOR FEMALE 16-44
1 Ruth Hardy Senior Female 16-44 123
2 Kelsey Sheridan Senior Female 16-44 94
3 Kira Rhodes Senior Female 16-44 58
4 Kat Etchells Senior Female 16-44 50
5 Daisy Broadbent Senior Female 16-44 42
] Sophie Renwick Senior Female 16-44 36
7 Beth Hillier Senior Female 16-44 35
8 Beth Cliffe Senior Female 16-44 30
9 Bing Yu Wang Senior Female 16-44 24
10 Cheryl Lovett Senior Female 16-44 14
SENIOR MALE 16-44
1 Matthew Bennett Senior Male 16-44 175
2 Christy Forwood Senior Male 16-44 173
3 Kazuki Nakajima Senior Male 16-44 169
4 Toby Kan Senior Male 16-44 164
5 Theo Wentworth Senior Male 16-44 161
6 richard abel Senior Male 16-44 124
6 Flynn Beach Senior Male 16-44 114
8 Nathan Phillips Senior Male 16-44 111
9 Tom Southall Senior Male 16-44 106
10 Ryan Froggatt Senior Male 16-44 106
n Carl Evans Senior Male 16-44 94
12 Liam Bell Senior Male 16-44 94
13 Rob Gardham Senior Male 16-44 93
14 Lewis Bolton Senior Male 16-44 91

—_
(=1

James Atkins Senior Male 16-44 82



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Xuan
Harry
Ellis
Callum
Aaron
Danny
Nick
Will
James
Ross
Lewis
Temuulen
Oliver
Jordan

Wang
Anderton
Whitehouse
Shaw
Wolstenholme
Wilson

Rigg

Black

Nutter

Harper

Fowler
Luvsansambuu
Hayes
Henshall

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

82
79
77
76
69
60
54
53
51
48
47
43
34
18



