

Below are the results of R1 of the Summer Bouldering League at Depot Manchester.

ROUND	1 RESULTS			
JUNIOR 7-1	11 FEMALE			
1	Isolde	Powell	Junior 7-11	50
JUNIOR 7-1	11 MALE			
1	Charlie	Groves	Junior 7-11	70
2	Joshua	Lau	Junior 7-11	55
3	Matthew	Jones	Junior 7-11	27
JUNIOR 12-	-15 FEMALE			
1	Lucie	Cooper	Junior 12-15	110
2	Corinne	Powell	Junior 12-15	108
JUNIOR 12-	-15 MALE			
1	Oliver	Jepson	Junior 12-15	29
MASTERS I	MALE 45+			
1	Tim	Bertenshaw	Masters Male 45+	119
2	Matt	Spragg	Masters Male 45+	27
SENIOR FEI	MALE 16-44			
1	Ruth	Hardy	Senior Female 16-44	123
2	Kelsey	Sheridan	Senior Female 16-44	94
3	Kira	Rhodes	Senior Female 16-44	58
4	Kat	Etchells	Senior Female 16-44	50
5	Daisy	Broadbent	Senior Female 16-44	42
6	Sophie	Renwick	Senior Female 16-44	36
7	Beth	Hillier	Senior Female 16-44	35
8	Beth	Cliffe	Senior Female 16-44	30
9	Bing Yu	Wang	Senior Female 16-44	24
10	Cheryl	Lovett	Senior Female 16-44	14
SENIOR MA	LE 16-44			
1	Matthew	Bennett	Senior Male 16-44	175
2	Christy	Forwood	Senior Male 16-44	173
3	Kazuki	Nakajima	Senior Male 16-44	169
4	Toby	Kan	Senior Male 16-44	164
5	Theo	Wentworth	Senior Male 16-44	161
6	richard	abel	Senior Male 16-44	124
6	Flynn	Beach	Senior Male 16-44	114
8	Nathan	Phillips	Senior Male 16-44	111
9	Tom	Southall	Senior Male 16-44	106
10	Ryan	Froggatt	Senior Male 16-44	106
11	Carl	Evans	Senior Male 16-44	94
12	Liam	Bell	Senior Male 16-44	94
13	Rob	Gardham	Senior Male 16-44	93
14	Lewis	Bolton	Senior Male 16-44	91
15	James	Atkins	Senior Male 16-44	82

16	Xuan	Wang	Senior Male 16-44	82
17	Harry	Anderton	Senior Male 16-44	79
18	Ellis	Whitehouse	Senior Male 16-44	77
19	Callum	Shaw	Senior Male 16-44	76
20	Aaron	Wolstenholme	Senior Male 16-44	69
21	Danny	Wilson	Senior Male 16-44	60
22	Nick	Rigg	Senior Male 16-44	54
23	Will	Black	Senior Male 16-44	53
24	James	Nutter	Senior Male 16-44	51
25	Ross	Harper	Senior Male 16-44	48
26	Lewis	Fowler	Senior Male 16-44	47
27	Temuulen	Luvsansambuu	Senior Male 16-44	43
28	Oliver	Hayes	Senior Male 16-44	34
29	Jordan	Henshall	Senior Male 16-44	18